
 2019 O.H.I.O. EXCA EXTREME COWBOY RACE ENTRY FORM 
APRIL 27, 2019 

LOCATION: RIVERLAND ARENA - 9675 RIVERLAND AVE SW, NAVARRE OHIO 44662 
 
Rider’s Name:_______________________________________________________________     Rider’s Age: ______ 
EXCA # __________________ ___*        Expiration Date: ___________________ 
Address: ______________________________________________________________________________________ 
City            ________________________________________________________  State __________ Zip________________ 
Telephone: (_____) ____________________ E-mail: ___________________________________________________ 
 
Horse Name: _____________________________________ Horse’s Age: ____  Breed:  _______________________ 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                      CIRCLE ONE MARE/GELDING/STALLION 
 Horse Name: _____________________________________ Horse’s Age: ____  Breed:  _______________________ 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                      CIRCLE ONE MARE/GELDING/STALLION 
 Horse Name: _____________________________________ Horse’s Age: ____  Breed:  _______________________ 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                      CIRCLE ONE MARE/GELDING/STALLION

ENTRY FEES
Division: Horse 1 Horse 2 Pre-Registration 

Must be  
Received by 

4/20/2019

O.H.I.O EXCA 
Members  
Entry Fee:

Non-Member 
 

Entry Fee:

TOTAL

Young Guns (7-11yr)

Youth (12-17yr)
Green Horse

Novice

Intermediate
Ride Smart (55+)

Non-Pro

Pro

  $50
  $50

  $50

  $60

  $70
  $80

  $85

  $85

  $60

  $60

  $60

  $70

  $80

  $90

  $95

  $95

* MUST BE A CURRENT EXCA MEMBER TO COMPETE (Please show your current EXCA card)
EXCA Green Horn Membership (30 Day Trial)
EXCA Regular Membership (1 Year)
EXCA Family Membership (1 Year)

O.H.I.O. EXCA Club Membership  Price Per Night

  $35
  $65

Total

 GRAND TOTAL $PLEASE CLEAN YOUR STALL(S) BEFORE YOU LEAVE!

ACCOMMODATIONS  
Stalls (sawdust not included)
Camping Fee (no hook-ups)

  $10
  $10

How Many  # of Nights  Price Per Night Total  

  $105
Join/Renew O.H.I.O. EXCA TODAY (1-yr) Individual Membership  

  $35
 Additional Family Members  

  $15
Total  

  -$5
  -$5

  -$5

  -$5

  -$5

  -$5
  -$5

  -$5

  $35
  $55
  $95

Entry forms should be emailed to: rsgigax52@gmail.com 
Or mailed to: Robin Gigax 536 E. Highland Ave., Wooster OH 44691 

                You may pay when you arrive at the event.                             Cancellation accepted by 4/22/2019 for full refund. Any cancellations                                           after 4/22/2019 will be refunded -$30 processing fee 

Office use only
Date Entry Received                   __________________________       Payment Received  ___________________________________________ 


