2019 O.H.I.O. EXCA EXTREME COWBOY RACE ENTRY FORM

APRIL 27, 2019

LOCATION: RIVERLAND ARENA - 9675 RIVERLAND AVE SW, NAVARRE OHIO 44662

Rider's Name:						R	ider's Age:
XCA #			Date:				
Address:							
City					State	e Ziņ)
elephone: ()						-	
Horse Name:		Horse's Age:				MARE/GELDING/STALL	
lorse Name:			Ho	orse's	Age:		MARE/GELDING/STALL
lorse Name:		Horse's Age:			Breed:		
							MARE/GELDING/STALL
NTRY FEES							
Division:	Horse 1	Horse 2	Pre-Registration Must be Received by	Me	O EXCA mbers	Non-Member	TOTAL
V (7.44)			4/20/2019	Ent	ry Fee:	Entry Fee:	
Young Guns (7-11yr)			-\$5 *5		\$50	\$60	
Youth (12-17yr)			-\$5		\$50	\$60	
Green Horse			-\$5		\$50	\$60	
Novice			-\$5		\$60	\$70	
Intermediate			-\$5		\$70	\$80	
Ride Smart (55+)			-\$5		\$80	\$90	
Non-Pro			-\$5		\$85	\$95	
Pro			-\$5		\$85	\$95	
* MUST BE A CURRENT	EXCA MEMB	ER TO COM	IPETE (Plea	se sho	w your curi	rent EXCA card)	
EXCA Green Horn Membership (30 Day Trial)					\$35	\$35	
EXCA Regular Membership (1 Year)			\$55		\$65		
EXCA Family Membership (\$95	\$105		
Join/Renew O.H.I.O. EXCA		Individ	lual Membersh		Addition	al Family Members	Total
O.H.I.O. EXCA Club Membership		·		\$35	\$15		
ACCOMMODATIONS		How Many	# of Nights Pr		Pric	ce Per Night	Total
Stalls (sawdust not included)						\$10	
Camping Fee (no hook-ups)						\$10	
	OUR STALL	C) DEFODE	VOLLEAVE		GR/	AND TOTAL \$	



Entry forms should be emailed to: rsgigax52@gmail.com
Or mailed to: Robin Gigax 536 E. Highland Ave., Wooster OH 44691

You may pay when you arrive at the event.

Cancellation accepted by 4/22/2019 for full refund. Any cancellations after 4/22/2019 will be refunded -\$30 processing fee

Office use only	
Date Entry Received	Payment Received